1/220200 − P − 991210 − E − 03 / 10.04
Monobloc and Sectional Directional Control Valves
motion and progress
HDM11P
18/220200 − P − 991210 − E − 03 / 10.04
3 Monobloc directional control valves HDM11P
Contents
3.1 General specifications 19

mm inches
Lo
Type Code
*  L175 − L375 only for �Z" spool application
** L192 − L392 only for �WW" spool application
3.9.1 Safety levers
Type
L140 M8X1.25
Type
L150 M8X1.25
36
M8X1.25
AL014
AL018
160 6.30
7.08180
200.7022.1009.0
200.7022.1011.0
mm inches
Lo
Type Code
L
o
HDM11P
29/220200 − P − 991210 − E − 03 / 10.04
3.9.2 Remote cable control
Lever
Support
Code
200.7609.0013.0 M10X1.5
Optional 200.6772.0048.0
Cables are assembled
on the valve only on request and with an extra charge.
Cable
200.5441.04002
200.5441.04005
200.5441.04006
200.5441.04007
200.5441.04008
200.5441.04009
Cable
length Code
1000 mm
1500 mm
2000 mm
2500 mm
3000 mm
4000 mm
AL001
AL004
AL003
AL002
185 7.28
9.84
11.81
13.78350
300
250
200.7022.2001.0
200.7022.2003.0
200.7022.2004.0
200.7022.2005.0
mm inches
Lo
Type Code
M10X1.5
L
0
Spool Kit
Code 200.9609.0037.0
 200.9609.0039.0*
* only for �Z" spool application
Optional
200.6772.0048.0
Type
L142
Code
200.7071.2012.0
Only for rod remote control
M10X1.5
3.9.3 Cross joystick for dual axis spool control
M10X1.5
Type